
HIND MOTORS LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)
Regd Office: Plot No. 9, Industrial Area, Phase 1, Chandigarh

Liquidator: Krishan Vrind Jain, 1139, Sector 82A, IT City, Mohali- 140306

E-Mail: ipjainkv@gmail.com Mobile No. 9417009490

CORRIGENDUM

SALE OF ASSETS UNDER INSOLVENCY AND BANCKRUPTCY CODE, 2016
THDATE AND TIME OF AUCTION: SATURDAY, 9  NOVEMBER 2024

From 3:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M.

(WITH UNLIMITED EXTENSION OF 5 MINUTES EACH)
thDue to some clerical error, the liquidator is issuing the  to the sale (e-auction) to be held on 9  

November 2024 in accordance with the terms and conditions with the E-auction, the notice for which was 
published on 09.10.2024 in The Pioneer and Desh Sewak newspapers, and at Websites http://hmltd.co.in/ 
and https://nbid.nesl.co.in/landing-page

ASSETS* Description QUANTITY LOCATION RESERVE PRICE EMD Rs.

Lot 3. Plant & MachineryTruck LCV        1 B-16, Industrial Rs. 1,75,000.00  17,500.00

Tata 709-LPT. The Area, Sector 58,   

 manufacturing  year 2006, Phase 2, SAS 

Registration expired, not in Nagar,  Mohali,

use. Punjab.

Terms and Condition of the E-auction are as under:

1.   E-Auction Process Information Sheet containing E- Auction bid form, Declaration by bidders, General 
thterms and conditions of online auction sales will be available from 10  October, 2024 on public 

announcement page at Website http://hmltd.co.in/ and extract at https://nbid.nesl.co.in/landing-
page, Interested bidders can Contact the Liquidator, CA Krishan Vrind Jain at Mobile No. 9417009490.

CA Krishan Vrind Jain 
Liquidator

IBBI Reg No. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00284/2017-18/10528

 TO SALE NOTICE (E-AUCTION) DATED 09.10.2024

corrigendum

Place: Chandigarh
Date: 15.10.2024


	Page 1

